
CONTRACT SUMMARY
4347.3, STUDENT PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES FOR MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

1/12/2026 - 1/11/2027

Elementary
Yearbook
Publishing

Photography
Services Notes Vendor

Request for Qualifications
 (RFQ)

CONTACT
LOCAL OFFICE CONTACT

Yes Yes Barksdale School Portraits LLC

Yes Cady Studios LLC

Yes Yes
Classic Photography & Imaging

Yes Yes
Galeone Photographers and Color

Lab

Yes Yes Freed Photography, Inc.

Yes Yes

Yes
 Legacy Studios

Yes Yes School Pictures, Inc.

Yes Yes
Shutterfly Lifetouch, LLC

Yes Yes Strawbridge Studios, Inc.

Yes Yes Victor O'Neill Studios

Yes Walsworth Publishing Company, Inc.

 Little Red School House
Photography

Aston, PA
Wayne Barksdale
610-494-3756 ext 102
1-800-220-7667 ext. 102
wbarksdale@barksdalephoto.com

Malisa Eslin
443-910-0295
malisa@barksdalephoto.com

No
Alpharetta, GA

Phillip Kennedy
678-773-8878
sales@cady.com

Jeremy Cady
678-926-9982
jeremy.cady@cady.com
Randy Slotnick
410-688-0023
randy.slotnick@cady.com

ES/MS Only Commonwealth Imaging dba

Elkridge, MD

David Christianson
410-203-1003
1-800-869-9515
david@classic-photo.com

David Christianson
410-203-1003 Ext 114
1-800-869-9515
david@classic-photo.com

F. Paul Galeone Photographers, Inc
dba 

Cockeysville, MD

Joseph Galeone
410-252-5355
917-692-4910
joseph.galeone@galeonephoto.com

Joseph Galeone
410-252-5355
917-692-4910
joseph.galeone@galeonephoto.com
AnneMarie Galeone
410-252-5355
410-804-1961
annemarie.galeone@galeonephoto.com

Bethesda, MD
Neal Freed
301-652-5452
neal@freedphoto.com

Neal Freed
301-652-5452
neal@freedphoto.com

Jason A. Johnson
443-987-8232
JasonJohnson@littleredschoolhousephotography.com

Jason A. Johnson
443-987-8232
JasonJohnson@littleredschoolhousephotography.com

No Nationwide Studios, Inc.
dba
Hendersonville, TN

Robert Caddick
443-413-6727
robert.caddick@legacystudios.com

Christine Rocca
301-802-3062
christine.rocca@legacystudios

ES/MS Only
Columbia, MD

Brent Hoffman
410-997-8817
S.P.I@comcast.net

Brent Hofmann
Debora Spano
410-997-8877
S.P.I@comcast.net

Shutterfly Holdings, Inc.
dba 
San Jose, CA

Casey Johnson
512-461-0688
1-800-36-4753
casey.johnson@lifetouch.com
districtsupport@lifetouch.com

Casey Johnson
512-461-0688
410-525-1700
casey.johnson@lifetouch.com

John Barnett
800-326-9080
952-567-4017
john.barnett@strawbridge.net

John Barnett
800-326-9080
952-567-4017
john.barnett@strawbridge.net

Chantilly, VA
Michael Harris
571-436-2960
1-800-320-2894
mike@vosphoto.com

Michael Harris
571-436-2960
1-800-320-2894
mike@vosphoto.com

No
Marceline, MO

Kim Underwood
443-734-2469
kim.underwood@walsworth.com

Kim Underwood
443-734-2469
kim.underwood@walsworth.com

Jason A. Johnson
dba

F t Hill MD


